MRWW1 Graveside Commemorations 2015 - 2019

Ceremonies were commenced in 2015 and held where a man was actually buried in

Marlow

2015
Leonard Roberts

Gerald Le Thicke
Amos Charles Moody

2016
Albert Oxlade
Richard John Tye

2017
Walter Henry Beaver
George Walter Silvey
Ernest Eaton

2018

William James Howard
Reginald Read

William Ranscombe
George Plumridge
Herbert Humberstone
Arthur Frederick Bowles

Frederick George Bennett

Hubert Secker

Thomas Sparks
2019

Albert Langdon

Date of Commemoration

5.4.15
23.7.15
10.12.15

19.1.16
23.2.16

2.1.17
28.6.17
3.8.17

21.4.18
15.9.18
19.9.18
22.9.18
20.10.18
9.11.18
21.11.18
28.11.18
3.12.18

23.2.19

Grave Location

Marlow Cemetery
Bisham Church
Marlow Cemetery

Medmenham Church
Marlow Cemetery

Marlow Cemetery
Marlow Cemetery
Marlow Cemetery

Bisham Church
Bisham Church
Marlow Cemetery
Little Marlow Cemetery
Marlow Cemetery
Marlow Cemetery
Bisham Church
Little Marlow Cemetery
Marlow Cemetery

Holy Trinity Churchyard

A Final Ceremony to Remember All Those Who Died As a Result of Their War

Service

Especially:

George Kelly Napper
William Dousten Wain

George Henry Condon OBE

Frederick William White

2.7.19
2.7.19
2.7.19
2.7.19

Marlow Cemetery
Marlow Cemetery
Marlow Cemetery
Marlow Cemetery



