MRWW1 Graveside Commemorations 2015 - 2019

Ceremonies were commenced in 2015 and held where a man was actually buried in Marlow

Wallow	Date of Commemoration	Grave Location
2015		
Leonard Roberts	5.4.15	Marlow Cemetery
Gerald Le Thicke	23.7.15	Bisham Church
Amos Charles Moody	10.12.15	Marlow Cemetery
2016		
Albert Oxlade	19.1.16	Medmenham Church
Richard John Tye	23.2.16	Marlow Cemetery
2017		
Walter Henry Beaver	2.1.17	Marlow Cemetery
George Walter Silvey	28.6.17	Marlow Cemetery
Ernest Eaton	3.8.17	Marlow Cemetery
2018		
William James Howard	21.4.18	Bisham Church
Reginald Read	15.9.18	Bisham Church
William Ranscombe	19.9.18	Marlow Cemetery
George Plumridge	22.9.18	Little Marlow Cemetery
Herbert Humberstone	20.10.18	Marlow Cemetery
Arthur Frederick Bowles	9.11.18	Marlow Cemetery
Frederick George Bennett	21.11.18	Bisham Church
Hubert Secker	28.11.18	Little Marlow Cemetery
Thomas Sparks	3.12.18	Marlow Cemetery
2019		
Albert Langdon	23.2.19	Holy Trinity Churchyard
A Final Ceremony to Remems	ber All Those Who Died As	a Result of Their War
Especially:		
George Kelly Napper	2.7.19	Marlow Cemetery
William Dousten Wain	2.7.19	Marlow Cemetery
George Henry Condon OBE	2.7.19	Marlow Cemetery

Marlow Cemetery

2.7.19

Frederick William White